•	 Especially developed for domestic in-
stallations
ELEC TRIFIC ATION
New DMS-line
MCB’s and RCCB’s for
domestic installations
2 B RO CH U R E TITLE B R O CH U R E SU BTITL E
DMS-line

-- 10kA (IEC 60947-2)
•	 Selectivity class
•	 Product codification
•	 Laserprinting
2 position & dynamic clips
•	 Ensure easy and reliable
fixations
•	 Flat and pozidrive
screwdrivers
RCCB
•	 No unwanted tripping
•	 Flat and flush mounted
orange push-button
Safety terminals
•	 Ensures safe connection
•	 No risk of miss-insertion
of cables and busbar
High torque terminals
•	 3.5 Nm for MCB’s
•	 4.5 Nm for RCCB’s
High capacity terminals
•	 25mm2 or 2 x 10mm2 for MCB’s
•	 35mm2 or 2 x 16mm2 for RCCB’s
•	 Fork connection possibilities
Protected terminals IP20
—
ARIA
—
Insulated enclosures
suited for DMS-line
installations
—
APO
A RTI CL E O R CH A P TER T ITL E 3
—
Characteristic C
In (A) No. Poles Cat. No. Ref. No. Pack.
6 1 DG61 C06 690971 12
10 1 DG61 C10 690972 12
16 1 DG61 C16 690973 12
20 1 DG61 C20 690974 12
25 1 DG61 C25 690975 12
32 1 DG61 C32 690976 12
40 1 DG61 C40 690977 12
50 1 DG61 C50 690978 12
63 1 DG61 C63 690979 12
6 2 DG62 C06 690989 6
10 2 DG62 C10 691006 6
16 2 DG62 C16 690990 6
20 2 DG62 C20 690991 6
25 2 DG62 C25 690992 6
32 2 DG62 C32 690993 6
40 2 DG62 C40 690994 6
50 2 DG62 C50 690995 6
63 2 DG62 C63 690996 6
6 3 DG63 C06 690997 6
10 3 DG63 C10 690998 6
16 3 DG63 C16 690999 6
20 3 DG63 C20 691000 6
25 3 DG63 C25 691001 6
32 3 DG63 C32 691002 6
40 3 DG63 C40 691003 6
50 3 DG63 C50 691004 6
63 3 DG63 C63 691005 6
—
Type AC
In
(A)
No.
Poles
Cat. No. Ref. No. Cat. No. Ref. No. Cat. No. Ref. No. Pack.
30 mA 100 mA 300 mA
25 2 DCG225/030 690776 - - DCG225/300 690777 6